NORTHEAST "A" ALL LEAGUE FOOTBALL 2023-24

Coach of the Year -

Offense MVP -
1st Team Offense

Positon Name

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL

Luke Whitaker
Tyler Lenz
Kanoa Rogan
Tony Hoffman
Sadahiro Patterson
Sage Gilbert
Decader Bird
Jeffrey Pierson
Ethan Hernandez
Ethan Stueckle
Liam Hamilton
Kemper Rapp

Defense MVP-
1st Team Defense

Positon Name

DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
DB
DB
DB
DB
DB

Oz Melzer

Ethan Stueckle
Jeffrey Pierson
Michael Anderberg
Bryon Newby
Tristan Davis
Ethan Hernandez
Luke Pederson
Calvin Mikkelsen
Liam Bogle

Josh Henry

Tyler Lenz

Gavin Carnahan
Sage Gilbert
Tyler Karl

1st Team Special Teams

Positon Name

K
P
Ret

Noah Hamilton
Noah Hamilton
Tyler Lenz

Devin Bauer

Calvin Mikkelsen Lakeside

School
Freeman
Riverside
Freeman
Newport
Lakeside
Freeman
Deer Park
Newport
Freeman
Lakeside
Lakeside
Deer Park

Sadahiro Patterson Lakeside

School
Lakeside
Lakeside
Newport
Freeman
Deer Park
Riverside
Freeman
Lakeside
Lakeside
Deer Park
Medical Lake
Riverside
Deer Park
Freeman

Lakeside

School

Lakeside
Lakeside
Riverside

Lakeside

Grade
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Grade
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12

Grade
12
12
12

Assistant Coach of the Year - Tim Klein Lakeside

2nd Team Offense

Positon Name

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL
oL

Jake Gaffaney

Braden Dunham

Jack Martinez
Josh Henry

Luke Pedersen

Colton Wells
Austin Read
Arthur Dibble

Michael Anderberg

Brady Martin
Dylan Rodney
Rody Phillips

2nd Team Defense

Positon Name

DL
DL
DL
DL
DL
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
LB
DB
DB
DB

2nd Team Special Teams

Arthur Dibble
Kainoa Beyers
Rody Phillips
Brady Martin
Auston Dell
Cody Cayce
Braxton Welch
Sam Brown

Tre Schimmels
Andrew Roberts
Giovanni Sutherland

Jett Winger
Decader Bird
Vance Coyner

Positon Name

K
P
Ret

Jake Gaffaney
Julian Taylor
Tony Hoffman

School
Riverside
Colville
Deer Park
Medical Lake
Lakeside
Freeman
Deer Park
Newport
Freeman
Riverside
Lakeside
Deer Park

School
Newport
Medical Lake
Deer Park
Riverside
Colville
Freeman
Riverside
Deer Park
Lakeside
Medical lake
Freeman
Lakeside
Deer Park

Freeman

School
Riverside
Medical Lake
Newport

Grade
12
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
11

Grade
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
10
10
12
11

Grade
12
12
12



